2018 CIP Debt Service
As of August 31, 2018

Project
Evidence Building loan
Sales Tax Revenue Bond

2018 Original
Budget

290,058.00

905,160.00

1,195,218.00

PY Budget CY Budget
Carryforward Adjustments
8,524,756.08

0.00 8,524,756.08

Final
2018 Budget
8,814,814.08
905,160.00
0.00
0.00

9,719,974.08

CY Paid Committed/ Earmarked for Uncommitted
to Date Under Contract  Future Years  Budget Remaining Year Project Started
8,584,559.42 230,254.66
613,322.05 291,837.95
0.00
0.00

9,197,881.47 0.00 0.00 522,092.61

Status



