2018 CIP Debt Service

As of August 31, 2018

	2018 Original	PY Budget	CY Budget	Final	CY Paid	Committed/	Earmarked for	Uncommitted		
Project	Budget	Carryforward	Adjustments	2018 Budget	to Date	Under Contract	Future Years	Budget Remaining	Year Project Started	Status
Evidence Building loan	290,058.00		8,524,756.08	8,814,814.08	8,584,559.42			230,254.66		
Sales Tax Revenue Bond	905,160.00			905,160.00	613,322.05			291,837.95		
				0.00				0.00		
				0.00				0.00		
	1,195,218.00	0.00	8,524,756.08	9,719,974.08	9,197,881.47	0.00	0.00	522,092.61		